12
29
23

05

31
30
05

01

01

30
20
02
27
28
29
29
29
01
01
29

Y#0001
Y#0002
Y#0003

Y#0004

Y#0005
Y#0006
Y#0007

Y#0008

Y#0009

Y#0010
Y#0011
Y#0012
Y#0013
Y#0014
Y#0015
Y#0016
Y#0017
Y#0018
Y#0019
Y#0020

yachts
yakitori
yarn*

yeast dietary supplements

yeast for animal
consumption

yeast for brewing beer
yeast for pharmaceutical
purposes

yeast for scientific
purposes

yeast for use in biofuel
production

yeast*

yellow amber

yellowwood [colorant]
yoga mats

yoga swings

yoghurt

yogurt

yolk of eggs

ytterbium

yttrium

yuba [tofu skin]

12A01
32F01
15A01,15A03

32F15

33801
32F08
01B01

33D05

33D05

32F08
06801
03A01
24C01
24C01
31D01
31001
32F07
06A02
06A02
32F05

120202
290193
230001

050424

310077
300298
050194

010724

010725

300087
200005
020074
270020
280253
290065
290065
290064
010552
010553
290230

22

22

22

19

20

[1-4-228




